

Town of Boylston Observed Holiday Schedule 2022
	Holiday
	2022
	Date Observed

	New Year’s Day  
January First
	Jan. 1, Sat.
	
Thursday, December 30th, 2021

	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Third Monday in January
	Jan. 17, Mon.
	
Monday, January 17th, 2022

	Washington’s Birthday 
Third Monday in February
	Feb. 21, Mon.
	
Monday, February 21st, 2022

	Patriots’ Day
Third Monday in April
	Apr. 18, Mon.
	
Monday, April 18th, 2022

	Memorial Day
Last Monday in May
	May 30, Mon.
	
Monday, May 30th, 2022

	Juneteenth Independence Day 
June 19th 
	June 19, Sun.
	
Monday, June 20, 2022

	Independence Day
July 4th
	July 4, Mon.
	
Monday, July 4th, 2022

	Labor Day
First Monday in September
	Sept. 5, Mon.
	
Monday, September 5th, 2022

	Columbus Day
Second Monday in October

	Oct. 10, Mon.
	
Monday, October 10th, 2022

	Veterans’ Day
November 11th*

	Nov. 11, Fri.
	
Thursday, November 11th, 2022

	Thanksgiving Day
Customarily the fourth Thursday in November
	Nov. 24, Thurs.
	
Thursday, November 24th, 2022

	Christmas Day
December 25th
	Dec. 25, Sun.
	
Monday, December 26th, 2022






